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Project # 
Allocation Amount 

Recipient 
RTPA/CTC 
Dist-Co-Rte 

Postmile 

Location 
Project Description 

Project Funding 

EA 
PPNO 

Program/Year 
PA&ED 
PS&E 

CON ENG 
CONST 

Budget Year 
Item # 

Program 
Code 

Allocation 
Amount 

 
State 

Federal 
 

Total Amount 
2.5g.(1b) Multi-Program Proposition 1B – State Administered CMIA and STIP Project   
 on the State Highway System Resolution CMIA-A-0708-006  

1 
$12,760,000 

Department of 
Transportation 

StanCOG 
Stanislaus 

10N-Sta-219 
0.1/2.9 

 

 
Near Salida, on Route 219 from Route 99 to Morrow Road.  
Widen to a 4-lane highway.  
 
Final Project Development - RIP 
 Support Estimate: $ 4,476,000 
 Programmed Amount: $ 3,520,000 
 Adjustment: $ 956,000  (Debit) 
 
Final Right-of-Way - RIP 
 Right-of-Way Estimate: $ 26,687,000 
 Programmed Amount: $ 31,260,000 
 Adjustment: $ 0 (<20%)         
 
(Increase RIP Project Development by $956,000, for a net 
Debit of $956,000 to regional shares.   
 
Outcome/Outputs:  Relieve congestion by widening  
State Route 219 from 2-lanes to a 4-lane highway. 
 
(Contributions from other sources: $14,760,000.) 

 
0A87001 
10-9940 

RIP / 07-08 
$0 
$0 
$0 

$240,000 
 
 

CMIA / 07-08 
$0 
$0 

$2,000,000 
$12,760,000 

 

 
 

2007-08 
304-6055 

20.20.721.000 
$12,760,000

$12,760,000

 


